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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 8:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  10   Prelims
UAB 7.75Hannah Smith _________1

Ole Miss 7.60Hannah Foxx _________2

Rhodes 8.32Megan Weilmuenster _________3

Oglethorpe NTAmirah Ali _________4

Clayton Stat NTPayton Knowles _________5

Alabama Stat 7.87VeJarrica Kee _________6

Belhaven NTJamia Maddox _________7

Mississippi 8.10Livia Fischer _________8

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Mississippi 8.15Ann Cobb _________1

Ole Miss 7.50Zion Lockette _________2

Austin Peay NTKyndell Christian _________3

Miss. Univ. NTArmoni King _________4

Alabama-Hunt 7.82Keziah Mickler _________5

Memphis 7.81Kameron Scille _________6

Tulane 8.14Bella Carroll _________7

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Clayton Stat 8.14Cassidy Jenkins _________1

Shorter NTTrinity Gegory _________2

Shorter 7.84Madison Rose _________3

Alabama A&M 8.26Shakiera Woods _________4

Bethune-Cook 7.80Brianna Harper _________5

Austin Peay NTGabrielle Miller _________6

Alabama Stat 7.53Rasunek Tyler-Thompsom _________7

USC-Beaufort NTLeeAisha Ford _________8

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 8.05Brynn Depinet _________1

Emory 7.72Dashiel Tao Harris _________2

Memphis 7.60Kaseiana Meriweather _________3

USC-Beaufort NTGiana McNeil _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 7.90Jydia Faucette _________5

Clayton Stat NTDestiny Hanna _________6

Miss. Univ. NTMariah Shannon _________7

Alabama A&M 8.37Chelsea Whitehurst _________8

Heat   5 of  10   Prelims
Oglethorpe NTAtara Simister _________1

USC-Beaufort NTDionna Rivers _________2

Emory 7.86Eva Carchidi _________3

Alabama Stat 7.75Neveah Shedrick _________4

Alabama-Hunt 8.28Jadlyn Debardlabon _________5

Memphis 7.60Destiny Jenkins _________6

Mississippi 8.10Noeli Klassen _________7

Oglethorpe NTKeri Edwards _________8

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
Belhaven 8.44Anneshia Greer _________1

Berry 8.64Julia Shipes _________2

Emory 8.01Kaya Binetti _________3

Southwest Sp 7.65Easter Grant _________4

Miss. Univ. NTKeliyse Faulkner _________5

Shorter NTSavannah Welch _________6

Emory 7.69Audrey Johnson _________7

Southeastern 7.95Emily Powelson _________8

Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Alabama-Hunt 7.56Jordyn Dortch _________1

Covenant 8.28Emma Christensen _________2

Southeastern 7.85Alyssa Morley _________3

Alcorn State NTTanaya Diamond _________4

Bethune-Cook 7.75A'Lasia Mosley _________5

Montevallo 8.10Samantha Bennett _________6

Austin Peay NTEmmani Roberts _________7

USC-Beaufort NTLily Raintree _________8

Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Troy 8.00Imari Johnson _________1

UAB 7.66Destiny Roper _________2

Oglethorpe 7.97Aubrey Guyden _________3

Berry 8.48Marissa Green _________4

Alabama Stat 8.50Dorian Wells _________5

Rhodes 7.67Olivia Freeman _________6

Shorter NTTracey Yelegoiyee _________7

Clayton Stat NTAshanti Lastrapes _________8

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
Montevallo 8.04Khila Corrothers _________1

Miss. Univ. 9.49Kendall Harris _________2

Southeastern 7.65Irmiris Mendez _________3

Huntingdon NTNariah Travis _________4

Mississippi 7.71Alana Green _________5

Berry 8.40Lucy Nicholson _________6

Christian Br NTMicaiah Halliburton _________7

Alcorn State 7.91Taliya Spurlock _________8

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
Alabama-Hunt 7.90Deja Hines _________1

Austin Peay NTGabrielle Hoskins _________2

Memphis 7.60Kennedy DeHorney _________3

Christian Br NTJackelin Ruiz _________4

Lee (Tenn.) NTDelphine Dah _________5

Emory 8.05Amaya Grant _________6

Unattached 8.36Ryan Williams _________7

William Care 7.74Ja'Niya McDonald _________8
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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  13   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 7.30Jacob Salters _________1

Emory 6.95Sam Ryba _________2

Memphis 6.85Elonzo Burroughs _________3

USC-Beaufort NTSamuel Mitchell _________4

Memphis 7.04Caleb Barrett _________5

Alabama-Hunt 7.12Colin Henderson _________6

Miss. Univ. NTJailon Warner _________7

USC-Beaufort 7.55Michael Johnson _________8

Heat   2 of  13   Prelims
Miss. Univ. NTSeth Williams _________1

Morehouse 7.44Spencer Anderson _________2

USC-Beaufort NTBryson Shears _________3

Montevallo 7.07Amari Lewis _________4

Voorhees 7.07Samaljay Bentley _________5

William Care 6.90Jer'Myiah Stuckey _________6

Southeastern 6.90Jacoreyus Demps _________7

Unattached 7.40Gavin Watkins _________8

Heat   3 of  13   Prelims
Memphis 7.26Dalen Barrett _________1

Southeastern 6.85Cameron Alamia _________2

Alabama Stat 7.03Tyson Riley _________3

Shorter NTElijah Cook _________4

Unattached 7.60Sammy Godfrey _________5

Clayton Stat 6.95Kelvin Oppong _________6

Mississippi 7.12Matias Vasquez _________7

Heat   4 of  13   Prelims
Clayton Stat NTJamari Lewis _________1

Voorhees 6.87Damarion Alexander _________2

Voorhees 7.04Tumari Collins _________3

Montevallo 7.11Chason Howard _________4

USC-Beaufort NTJohn Davis _________5

Bethune-Cook 6.93Ja'Quan King _________6

Morehouse 7.31Victor Bowles _________7

Christian Br 7.49Jordan Jarrett _________8

Heat   5 of  13   Prelims
Christian Br NTJoseph Heinz _________2

Memphis 6.95Brandon Bonsu _________3

Montevallo 7.03Dwight Bellamy _________4

Oglethorpe 7.61Jeffrey Rouseau _________5

Tulane 7.14Lee Harris _________6

Southeastern 7.25Cedric Johnson Jr. _________7

Southeastern 6.81James Williamson III _________8

Heat   6 of  13   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 7.30Timothy Doolittle _________1

Oglethorpe NTJoshua Barfield _________2

William Care 6.87Damian Spencer _________3

Unattached 7.50Ian Byrd _________4

Berry 6.94Jahari Jones _________5

Miss. Univ. NTKeegan Strong _________6

Unattached 7.04James Bias _________7

Rhodes 7.11Jamal Wentworth _________8

Heat   7 of  13   Prelims
Rhodes 7.36Clayton Wentworth _________1

Morehouse 7.46Jared Russell _________2

Lee (Tenn.) 7.10Cooper Giddens _________3

Alabama-Hunt 6.91Elijah Drake _________4

Belhaven 6.89Justice Moore _________5

Alabama A&M NTAndre Jones _________6

Alabama Stat 7.06DeMarco Thompson _________7

Huntingdon NTLuke Story _________8

Heat   8 of  13   Prelims
Voorhees 7.02Landyn Dupper _________1

Mississippi 7.14Damone Daniels _________2

Alabama-Hunt 6.95Nathan Thomas _________3

Christian Br 7.25Max Kiser _________4

Unattached 6.80Donyvan Lester _________5

Clayton Stat NTKalani Wyman _________6

Oglethorpe 8.17Daniel Bogard _________7

Heat   9 of  13   Prelims
Alcorn State 6.71Derrick Williams _________1

Ole Miss 6.99Tarique Wright _________2

Alabama-Hunt 6.98Taariq Miles _________3

Shorter NTKylan Swift _________4

Mississippi 7.20Jonathan Bunch Jr. _________5

Belhaven 7.21Tykell Thomas _________6

Miss. Univ. NTD'Andre Boyce _________7

Heat   10 of  13   Prelims
Alabama Stat NTNoel Asiedu _________1

Emory 7.10Joshua Han _________2

Emory 7.04Jackson Price _________3

Voorhees 7.49Jamaian Stokes _________4

Unattached 7.34Ja'Den Lee _________5

Bethune-Cook 6.88Shanard Walker _________6

Alabama A&M NTJoshua Graham _________7

Voorhees 6.92Ricardo Lewis _________8

Heat   11 of  13   Prelims
Bethune-Cook 7.15Jonathan Gaines _________1

Bethune-Cook 6.95Montrael Bennett _________2

Alcorn State NTVinterrious Hunt _________3

Ole Miss 6.80Jordan Urrutia _________4

Ole Miss 7.02Caughran Fowler _________5

Oglethorpe 8.30Keyonte Simmons _________6

Emory 7.25Aden Diaz _________7
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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Heat   12 of  13   Prelims...(Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Emory 7.19Kofi Igyan _________1

Morehouse 7.23Evan Alphonse _________2

Unattached 9.22Talen Smith _________3

William Care 6.75Jaylyn Session _________4

Alabama-Hunt 6.96Chris Thomas _________5

Alabama A&M NTSherman Lattimore _________6

Christian Br 7.01Robert Hopson _________7

Heat   13 of  13   Prelims
Mississippi 7.20Liam Wilkerson _________2

William Care 6.63Barnabas Aggerh _________3

Voorhees 7.21Jaquay Brown _________4

Montevallo 6.99Walter Womack _________5

Tulane NTNathaniel Mintzer _________6

Clayton Stat NTJonah Peters _________7

Alcorn State 6.99Johnny Holloway III _________8

Event  8   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
UAB 9.17Taylor Washington _________2

Memphis 8.50Jaida Williams-Goins _________3

Troy 8.88Aaliyah Murphy _________4

Montevallo NTHallie Harrell _________5

Alabama-Hunt 9.70Hope Collins _________6

Troy 8.84Faith Jones _________7

Southeastern 9.25Talea Gifford _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Southeastern 9.45Jessica Brown _________1

UAB 9.00Juliana Patton _________2

Alabama Stat 9.46Taleeah Hoggatt _________3

UAB NTOlivia Beard _________4

Troy 9.00Tenae' Grigsby _________5

Voorhees NTJalayla Brown _________6

Tulane 8.72Robyn Larkan _________7

UAB 8.77Christiana Mudd _________8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Troy 9.35Yaremi Figueroa _________1

Troy NTSydney Lockner _________2

Tulane 8.94Kaia Todd _________3

Alcorn State NTKaylin White _________4

Alabama-Hunt 9.60Caroline Sanders _________5

Mississippi 9.11Madison Flugence _________6

Alabama-Hunt 8.82Ivy Teachey _________7

Memphis 8.56Ivory Davis _________8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Unattached 8.63Kat Duren _________1

Lee (Tenn.) 9.35Lily Brown _________2

Alabama Stat 9.50Kaitlin Hunter _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 8.80Ane Peaslsy _________4

Alabama A&M 8.95Shakiera Woods _________5

Shorter NTNashari Edwards _________6

Huntingdon NTMya Farmer _________7

Alabama A&M 9.04Chelsea Whitehurst _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Team Dodson 8.53Latasha Dodson _________1

Ole Miss NTNyajah Gordon _________2

Alabama A&M 9.63Ajanae Cressey _________3

Alabama-Hunt 8.83Ashanti Slaughter _________4

Southeastern 8.91Ar'Briel Scott _________5

Mississippi 9.13Katie Gates _________6

UAB 9.32Corinne Ball _________7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Bethune-Cook 9.20Jamelia Simmons _________2

Southeastern 8.88Irmiris Mendez _________3

Rhodes 9.75Megan Weilmuenster _________4

Memphis 8.34Gizel Clayton _________5

Berry 10.05Cortney Brown _________6

Alabama Stat 8.85Wilnaya Taylor _________7

Bethune-Cook 9.20Riana Wilford _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 9.10Liz Lannom _________1

Miss. Univ. NTPrincess Lofton _________2

Lee (Tenn.) 9.35Sydney White _________3

Bethune-Cook 8.80Mariana Morillo _________4

Christian Br 8.95Gioia Scopel _________5

Bethune-Cook 8.60Nymera Presley _________6

Clayton Stat NTDestiny Love _________7

Berry 9.59Macy Murdock _________8

Event  28   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Lee (Tenn.) 8.80Markel Kelly _________1

Alabama A&M NTEmmanuel Murray _________2

Voorhees 8.09Jaylandon Wilson _________3

Rhodes 8.99Bryce Tuchner _________4

Miss. Univ. 9.50Allen Fields _________5

Christian Br 8.45Joseph Heinz _________6

Southeastern 8.30Josiah Dunlap _________7
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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  28   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
Miss. Univ. NTCortland Earl _________1

Bethune-Cook 8.68Brandon Pierce _________2

Montevallo 9.06Kendric Croft _________3

Alabama-Hunt 8.25Wes Egalite _________4

Southeastern 8.25Kaimen McDowell _________5

Voorhees 9.12Desmond Henderson _________6

Emory 8.70Ethan Lu _________7

Huntingdon NTGrayson York _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Montevallo NTSlate Rohrer _________1

Alabama-Hunt 8.78Cristian Gibson _________2

Bethune-Cook 8.30Nehemiah Armstrong _________3

Southeastern 8.20Joseph Bargeron _________4

Huntingdon 8.99Rory Gilroy _________5

Lee (Tenn.) 9.39Isaac Iosia _________6

Belhaven 8.50Tykell Thomas _________7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Morehouse 10.16Michael Banks _________1

Montevallo 8.82Ryder Black _________2

Voorhees 8.34Rasheed Salahadyn _________3

Emory 8.99Sebastian Kou _________4

Emory 9.53William Gossett _________5

Southeastern 8.05Dario Laing _________6

Alabama-Hunt 8.36Skyler Cody _________7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Alcorn State NTVederek Matthews _________1

Alcorn State NTDesmyn McCall _________2

William Care 8.66Jalin Brown _________3

Memphis 8.26Cedric Johnson _________4

Voorhees 8.21Jamarian Priester _________5

Emory 8.74Jayden Bai _________6

Bethune-Cook 9.00Jabari Armant _________7

Montevallo 9.25Jayvian Kendrick _________8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Morehouse 9.87Rakesh Olanda _________2

Rhodes 8.35Hugh Stokes _________3

Morehouse 9.66Noah Willingham _________4

British Virg 7.90Davonte Vanterpool _________5

Alabama A&M 8.35Eric Barker _________6

Alabama-Hunt 8.94Sage Robertson _________7

Morehouse 8.98Jermiah Alibey _________8

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ole Miss 9:57.32Hannah Ielfield _________1

Lee (Tenn.) 10:08.00Lyndi Chapman _________2

William Care 10:09.45Blanca Conesa _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 10:12.00Katie Krueger _________4

Tulane 10:15.00Macy Turcotte _________5

Tulane 10:15.00Allison Hall _________6

Austin Peay 10:20.19Shaye Foster _________7

Ole Miss 10:26.13Samantha Ouellette _________8

Tulane 10:30.00Morgan Matthews _________9

Berry 10:31.00Anna Rose _________10

Lee (Tenn.) 10:32.00Emily Liddle _________11

Tulane 10:33.66Brenda Ellis _________12

Montevallo 10:35.48Natalie Warner _________13

Alcorn State 10:43.15Teresa Gallegos _________14

Lee (Tenn.) 10:45.00Karis Kelley _________15

Mississippi 10:45.00Kinley Harris _________16

Mississippi 10:45.00Kathryn Finch _________17

Mississippi 10:47.23Shana Sellers _________18

Lee (Tenn.) 10:50.00Kaylee Estridge _________19

Mississippi 10:54.65Ava Wardlaw _________20

Lee (Tenn.) 10:55.00Julia Halterman _________21

William Care 10:59.01Virginia Tirado _________22

William Care 10:59.33Isabelle Wheeler _________23

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama A&M 11:03.21Sanyae Gibson _________1

Covenant 11:15.00Evangelia Berry _________2

Montevallo 11:20.27Reagan Oliver _________3

Alabama A&M 11:29.10Taylor Wingo _________4

Alabama A&M 11:32.96Neveah Carrizal _________5

Montevallo 11:36.78Morgan Remley _________6

Berry 11:48.00Sydney Howard _________7

Clayton Stat 11:59.00Story Alexander _________8

USC-Beaufort 12:08.50Cydney Stevenson _________9

Miss. Univ. 12:17.35Hannah Owens _________10

Covenant 12:22.20Emerson Tillery _________11

Berry 12:24.00Katie Frankman _________12

Covenant 12:50.00Greta McLean _________13

Montevallo 13:13.06Olivia Blackmon _________14

Wallace Stat NTAbigail Vega _________15

Wallace Stat NTReagan Parris _________16

Alabama Stat NTAnn Badawi _________17

Montevallo NTBrooke Ramsey _________18

Belhaven NTJoAnna Cornette _________19

Shorter NTMcKinsey Spinks _________20

Huntingdon NTMichaela Moore _________21

Wallace Stat NTEden Brumer _________22

Wallace Stat NTBernarda Tizpap-Robles _________23
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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Berry 8:20.00Tucker Wright _________1

Ole Miss 8:20.00Connor Henson _________2

Mississippi 8:21.04Christian Balcer _________3

Emory 8:21.90Ethan Thompson _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 8:24.00Parker Campbell _________5

Mississippi 8:31.32Cooper Parmer _________6

Mississippi 8:34.86Carson Smith _________7

Lee (Tenn.) 8:40.00Elijah Moran _________8

Lee (Tenn.) 8:40.00Tal Old _________9

Bethune-Cook 8:40.00Victor Kibet _________10

Berry 8:43.68Ethan Smith _________11

Tulane 8:44.56Arturs Lapins _________12

Tulane 8:45.00Adam Aldahir _________13

Lee (Tenn.) 8:50.00Jayden Allred _________14

Clayton Stat 8:50.00Camron Gaddis _________15

Mississippi 8:55.00Wyatt Whipp _________16

Mississippi 8:55.00Gabriel McElwain _________17

Covenant 8:55.00Josiah Mellott _________18

Morehouse 8:56.16Brian Kemei _________19

Southeastern 8:58.00Ethan Campbell _________20

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Clayton Stat 9:00.00Emanuel Dixon _________1

Christian Br 9:00.00James Holcombe _________2

Berry 9:03.64Brooks Johnson _________3

Berry 9:07.00Joey Kowalczewski _________4

Christian Br 9:10.00Will Doughty _________5

Southeastern 9:10.00Joshua Shields _________6

Mississippi 9:10.00Kaleb Tackett _________7

William Care 9:10.22Matthew Mcguire _________8

William Care 9:10.23Nathan Sury _________9

Montevallo 9:14.57Mateo Lopez-Hernandez _________10

Mississippi 9:15.00Jackson Stroud _________11

William Care 9:15.09Zachary Nobles _________12

William Care 9:19.20Gavin Wheat _________13

Montevallo 9:19.56Cameron Prosser _________14

William Care 9:20.19Luke Skinner _________15

William Care 9:22.01Niklas Moilanen _________16

Shorter 9:26.01Brian Kipkosgei _________17

Berry 9:27.00Andy Forsyth _________18

Montevallo 9:28.56Jackson Howse _________19

Morehouse 9:29.07Taylor Battle _________20

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Clayton Stat 9:30.00Brandon Nolen _________1

Clayton Stat 9:30.00Mykell Strickland _________2

Morehouse 9:43.00Hillary Kipkogei _________3

Berry 9:44.00Garrett Bishop _________4

Berry 9:45.00Ciaran Greer _________5

Berry 9:46.00Nico Klementzos _________6

Covenant 9:46.92John Purtill _________7

Montevallo 9:49.03Aidan Golden _________8

Unattached 9:59.00Connor Jauffret _________9

Huntingdon 10:00.00William Bailey _________10

Morehouse 10:16.26Phoenix Satterfield _________11

USC-Beaufort 10:57.74Eli Smith _________12

Covenant 10:59.49Aidan Devries _________13

Alcorn State NTBryan Alvarez _________14

Lee (Tenn.) NTXian Campbell _________15

Wallace Stat NTDavid Robles _________16

Miss. Univ. NTChase LeBlanc _________17

USC-Beaufort NTBeckett Jones _________18

Covenant NTSamuel Harrelson _________19

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 1:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Tulane 4:52.00Janae Dean _________1

Mississippi 4:53.15Taylor Benoit _________2

Tulane 4:55.62Reese Ragland _________3

Tulane 4:56.64Anna Schadel _________4

Ole Miss 5:00.00Brooke Preputnick _________5

Lee (Tenn.) 5:00.00Katie Beam _________6

Lee (Tenn.) 5:05.00Abi Moore _________7

Mississippi 5:08.30Caroline Dooling _________8

Lee (Tenn.) 5:12.00Lyndi Chapman _________9

Austin Peay 5:14.20Savannah Fruth _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bethune-Cook 5:20.00Valencia Butler _________1

UAB 5:28.00Lia Ganley _________2

Oglethorpe 5:45.00Sybella Bertolini _________3

Mississippi 5:45.50Kirsten Dobson _________4

Christian Br 5:55.00Lauren Blyth _________5

Oglethorpe 5:56.44Hannah Rhodes _________6

Miss. Univ. 5:57.13Hannah Owens _________7

Covenant 6:35.52Kali Hina _________8

Huntingdon NTEvie Garrett _________9
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Birmingham Ice Breaker Indoor T&F 2024 - 12/6/2024

Sponsored by Ken Cox

CrossPlex, Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - FridayTrack

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ole Miss 4:04.01Connor Henson _________1

Mississippi 4:13.54Braedon Methvin _________2

Oglethorpe 4:13.62Ashton Deriso _________3

Mississippi 4:14.10Brock Kelly _________4

Oglethorpe 4:15.00Zachary Benner _________5

Lee (Tenn.) 4:18.00Parker Campbell _________6

Tulane 4:19.93Sam Cohen _________7

Morehouse 4:20.85Owynn Brown _________8

Emory 4:21.20Ethan Thompson _________9

William Care 4:22.94Gavin Wheat _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached 4:23.00Lance Fleming _________1

William Care 4:24.02Luke Skinner _________2

Unattached 4:24.60Lukas Dykes _________3

Covenant 4:25.00Ethan Saiki _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 4:25.00Tal Old _________5

Lee (Tenn.) 4:25.00Elijah Moran _________6

Mississippi 4:25.50Matthew Singletary _________7

Unattached 4:27.00Markus Pearson _________8

Bethune-Cook 4:30.00Majet Bethely _________9

Mississippi 4:30.00Charlie Rook _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Bethune-Cook 4:35.00Jalen Jackson _________1

Bethune-Cook 4:35.00Duane Lee _________2

USC-Beaufort 4:35.00Jacob Mitchell _________3

Bethune-Cook 4:35.00Gerrard Griffin _________4

Morehouse 4:35.48Ronny Kiprono _________5

USC-Beaufort 4:36.40Elliott Howe _________6

Clayton Stat 4:36.83Nehemiah Horton _________7

Covenant 4:38.06Chandler Lines _________8

Montevallo 4:38.53Parker Hicks _________9

Clayton Stat 4:39.00James Morrow _________10

Oglethorpe 4:44.00Demetrius Moore _________11

Oglethorpe 4:44.83Antonio Fuentes _________12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Morehouse 4:50.00Hillary Kipkogei _________1

Unattached 4:59.00Jared Deaton _________2

Morehouse 5:06.70Phoenix Satterfield _________3

Unattached 5:12.00Lelan Boulden _________4

Wallace Stat NTCarson Masterson _________5

Wallace Stat NTTyler Anthony _________6

Miss. Univ. NTChase LeBlanc _________7

Huntingdon NTKaiden Mears _________8

Covenant NTAndor Agustsson _________9

Wallace Stat NTDaniel Leija _________10

Belhaven NTBailey Loomis _________11

Huntingdon NTDalan Bunn _________12

Covenant NTJacob Howington _________13

Wallace Stat NTElliot Denard _________14

Event  17   Women 1000 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 2:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Tulane 2:45.00Tharushi Karunarathna _________1

Tulane 2:52.38Janae Dean _________2

Tulane 2:53.63Elena Liano _________3

UAB 2:54.00Regina Harris _________4

UAB 3:00.00Ariana Felton _________5

Southeastern 3:00.00Maci Mills _________6

Southeastern 3:00.00Jaa'Ln McBride _________7

Alabama Stat 3:02.00Taliah Wickett _________8

Emory 3:03.00Payton Sullivan _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama Stat 3:04.11Selket Reid El _________1

Southeastern 3:05.00Jillian Blaser _________2

UAB 3:05.00Daniela Delgado _________3

Christian Br 3:05.00Meghan Turner _________4

Montevallo 3:05.00Sarah Turner _________5

Southeastern 3:05.00Grace Feder _________6

Christian Br 3:05.00Laura De Llano _________7

Alabama Stat 3:05.11Angelique Debgoe _________8

Alabama Stat 3:07.00Aaliyah Williams _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Clayton Stat 3:10.00Marley Tate _________1

Clayton Stat 3:10.00Ivorie Smith _________2

Austin Peay 3:10.10Taylah Upshaw _________3

USC-Beaufort 3:44.67Sofia Mejia _________4

Alabama Stat NTAlisha Boyer _________5

Alabama A&M NTBrianna Samuels _________6

USC-Beaufort NTKate Curry _________7

Alcorn State NTTeresa Gallegos _________8

Alabama A&M NTTamijah Scriven _________9

Covenant NTKenzi Stapleton _________10

Event  37   Men 1000 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ole Miss 2:24.00Connor Henson _________1

Montevallo 2:25.00Julian Fore _________2

Mississippi 2:25.50Cole Benoit _________3

Ole Miss 2:25.63Cole Piotrowski _________4

Tulane 2:27.00Zander Dunbar _________5

Mississippi 2:27.50Sidney Stegall _________6

Tulane 2:28.00Jalen St. Fort _________7

Clayton Stat 2:29.00Sancho Smith _________8

Clayton Stat 2:29.00Rakiem Barnes _________9

Atlanta Trac 2:30.00Ramiro Ulunque _________10
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Sponsored by Ken Cox
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Meet Program - FridayTrack

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  37   Men 1000 Meter Run)
Montevallo 2:32.00Jacob Cofield _________1

Tulane 2:33.00Shane Auci _________2

Mississippi 2:35.00Baxter Friedman _________3

Alabama Stat 2:35.94Khabeeba Mills _________4

Alabama Stat 2:37.69Jon Coulter _________5

Clayton Stat 2:38.00Terry Mitchner _________6

Mississippi 2:40.00Caleb Babineaux _________7

Alabama Stat 2:41.83Amos Beadle _________8

Bethune-Cook 2:49.00Nehemiah Armstrong _________9

Bethune-Cook 2:49.00Brandon Pierce _________10

Bethune-Cook 2:49.00Jabari Armant _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Covenant NTEthan Caswell _________1

Alabama Stat NTRhamon Dancy _________2

Tulane NTRoman Schrader _________3

Covenant NTJack Dupree _________4

Alcorn State NTBryan Alvarez _________5

Morehouse NTRakesh Olanda _________6

Morehouse NTIsiah Heard _________7

Miss. Univ. NTNoel Kellum _________8

Covenant NTAlex Burns _________9

Morehouse NTEmory Robbin _________10

USC-Beaufort NTJeremiah Grant _________11

Morehouse NTJulius Washington _________12

Event  18   Women 300 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Alabama A&M NTLaila Gaynor _________3

Emory 43.36Sydney Holden _________4

Ole Miss 38.00Zion Lockette _________5

Ole Miss 38.50Hannah Foxx _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Oglethorpe NTEvan Thomas _________2

Belhaven NTTaylar Fakes _________3

Montevallo 43.15Samantha Bennett _________4

Alabama Stat 39.40Daylin Gibson _________5

Alabama Stat 39.40Jaqual Bush _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
USC-Beaufort NTSelena Cobbs _________2

Alabama A&M NTVictoya Smith _________3

Miss. Univ. 44.44Vonisha Towns _________4

Memphis 39.50Kennedy DeHorney _________5

Alcorn State 39.55Brianna Wilson _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
USC-Beaufort NTGiana McNeil _________2

Miss. Univ. NTPrincess Lofton _________3

Montevallo NTLauren Dellezay _________4

Alcorn State 39.89T'La Dewitt _________5

Alabama Stat 40.00Nauti'ka Robinson _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Shorter NTKilaya Lucien _________2

Oglethorpe NTKirsten Wright _________3

Miss. Univ. NTKendall Clay _________4

Bethune-Cook 40.00Mariana Morillo _________5

Alabama Stat 40.00Shawnakay Peart _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
USC-Beaufort NTJames Bullard _________2

Tulane NTEgbe Ndip-Agbor _________3

Tulane NTAlyssa Taylor _________4

Emory 40.10Jada Kenner _________5

Emory 40.50Dashiel Tao Harris _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Shorter NTTreneice Grimes _________2

Clayton Stat NTEnesyice Kennemore _________3

Miss. Univ. NTEmerie Johnson _________4

Austin Peay 42.05Alijanae Cole _________5

Alabama Stat 42.19Emani Perry _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NTDelphine Dah _________2

Clayton Stat NTRebecca Oji _________3

Huntingdon NTSydney Thompson _________4

Austin Peay 42.60Seven Pettus _________5

Emory 42.90Caroline Hansen _________6

Event  38   Men 300 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Miss. Univ. NTJakobe Smith _________2

Oglethorpe 38.50Tristan Arey _________3

Memphis 35.80Dalen Barrett _________4

Alabama Stat 33.15Nickory Richards _________5

Ole Miss 33.50Jordan Urrutia _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Miss. Univ. NTCortland Earl _________1

William Care NTJaxson Farmer _________2

Shorter NTChase Jarvis _________3

Montevallo 35.99Jayvian Kendrick _________4

Alcorn State 33.55Trellas Forrest _________5

Alabama Stat 33.60Chad Gaffney _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Belhaven NTLeeson Taylor _________1

Alcorn State NTEverett Alberty _________2

Belhaven NTSylvester Sims _________3

Alabama Stat 36.00Davian Jones _________4

Bethune-Cook 34.00Xavier Bogan _________5

Alabama Stat 34.00Vaughn DeVaughn III _________6
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Meet Program - FridayTrack

Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  38   Men 300 Meter Dash)
Morehouse NTPatrick Goins _________1

Oglethorpe NTAntonio Lipnicky _________2

Clayton Stat NTIsaiah Prince-Oyakhire _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 36.50David Johnson _________4

Bethune-Cook 34.00Jonathan Gaines _________5

Bethune-Cook 34.40Sytrevion Dyer _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Miss. Univ. NTSeth Williams _________1

Alabama A&M NTKody Pugh _________2

Shorter NTErin Blount _________3

Morehouse 36.67Noah Willingham _________4

Emory 34.70Jackson Price _________5

Alcorn State 34.78Preston Summage _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Clayton Stat NTJonah Peters _________1

Rhodes NTHugh Stokes _________2

William Care NTDarrell Brown _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 37.10Ethan King _________4

Memphis 34.90Jacari Simpson _________5

Bethune-Cook 34.90Elijah Kellum _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Miss. Univ. NTTavonta Macon _________1

Clayton Stat NTRohan Holness _________2

Tulane NTAlexander Montoro _________3

Morehouse 37.33Michael Banks _________4

Ole Miss 35.00Tarique Wright _________5

Montevallo 35.15Slate Rohrer _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Tulane NTAndrew Bamberg _________1

Tulane NTLee Harris _________2

Clayton Stat NTKalani Wyman _________3

Memphis 37.60Cedric Johnson _________4

Emory 35.40Max Gurkovic _________5

Alabama A&M 35.56Donovan Horne _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
William Care NTDanilo Pozo _________1

Belhaven NTAlex Reed _________2

Oglethorpe NTJeffrey Rouseau _________3

Morehouse 37.69Evan Alphonse _________4

Montevallo 35.67J'Brelin Cook _________5

Montevallo 35.78Patrick Sherrill _________6

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 3:10 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Clayton Stat NTZiona Harris _________1

Rhodes 1:03.80Megan Weilmuenster _________2

Troy 1:01.00Jasmine Jimenez _________3

Emory 59.09Sammie Glass _________4

Unattached 51.03Cameren Williams _________5

Memphis 54.24Emma Holmes _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Miss. Univ. NTKamiyah Whiting _________1

Covenant 1:04.00Josephine Swinburnson _________2

Bethune-Cook 1:01.24Nyidjah Ives _________3

Berry 59.10Macy Murdock _________4

Belhaven 54.93Ashaunti Barnes _________5

UAB 55.50Gabby Washington _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Clayton Stat NTAerin Summers _________1

Unattached 1:04.50Angela Myers _________2

Mississippi 1:01.50Hannah Jackson _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 59.60Maddox Mayfield _________4

Bethune-Cook 55.60Alyssa Williams _________5

Memphis 55.73Kameron Scille _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Alcorn State NTLanise Chilton _________1

Emory 1:04.53Audrey Callahan _________2

Mississippi 1:01.50Ann Cobb _________3

Clayton Stat 59.70JaBresha Palmer _________4

Belhaven 55.80Kimona Haynes _________5

Alabama A&M 55.93Shelby Sanders _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Alcorn State NTJaleah Netter _________1

Covenant 1:04.59Daehla Smith _________2

Emory 1:01.70Sophia Deeney _________3

William Care 1:00.01Aubrey Johnson _________4

UAB 56.00Leticia Quingostas _________5

Alabama A&M 56.48Kaylyn Johnson _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Clayton Stat NTRebecca Oji _________1

Clayton Stat 1:04.72Akasia Milord _________2

Berry 1:01.91Marianna Moell _________3

Alabama A&M 1:00.72Minka Isom _________4

Mississippi 56.51Hilary Udechukwu _________5

Alabama-Hunt 56.52Aniya Johnson _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Alcorn State NTChandler Billings _________1

USC-Beaufort 1:04.94Kasey Thompson _________2

Christian Br 1:02.00Danielle Booker _________3

Troy 1:01.00Catherine Forbes _________4

UAB 56.98Jasmine Dereje _________5

Troy 57.00Aaliyah Murphy _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Tulane NTNahema Dumonteil Cabanas _________1

Miss. Univ. 1:08.58Paris Flanery _________2

Berry 1:02.00Julianne Shirley _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 1:01.00Lily Brown _________4

William Care 57.57Jennifer Ezeoha _________5

Alabama-Hunt 57.60Summer Sutherland _________6
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Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Alabama A&M NTKennedy Hill _________1

USC-Beaufort 1:09.00Kennedy Kiel _________2

Emory 1:02.50Izzie Thompson _________3

Troy 1:01.00Tenae' Grigsby _________4

Bethune-Cook 57.80Haely Grant _________5

Southeastern 57.95Areeyanna Bonds _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Huntingdon NTJamirah Davis _________1

Huntingdon 1:19.40Sydney Thompson _________2

Rhodes 1:02.61Shannen Alack _________3

Troy 1:01.00Xariyah Hatchett _________4

Memphis 58.06Judy Elful _________5

Bethune-Cook 59.00Jakai Peterson _________6

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Rhodes 51.95Mark Hanson _________2

Alabama-Hunt 50.30Jackson Reece _________3

Voorhees 49.10Yoel Glover _________4

Mississippi 46.38Grayson Foster _________5

Memphis 46.89Kouto Anyika _________6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Oglethorpe 52.24Zachary Benner _________2

Morehouse 50.34Myles McLaughlin _________3

William Care 49.10Mario Santin _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 47.26Aiden Shaw _________5

William Care 47.44Kapandura Dickson _________6

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Voorhees 52.30DaJoiion Brown _________2

Unattached 50.52Gavin Watkins _________3

Morehouse 49.19Sidney Morris _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 47.48Nokia Masengu _________5

Berry 47.65Jahari Jones _________6

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Huntingdon 58.61Rory Gilroy _________1

Huntingdon 52.89Gavin McAbee _________2

Emory 50.80Chris Belz _________3

Voorhees 49.30Scotty Homles _________4

Memphis 47.66Courtland Noble _________5

Emory 47.84Theodore Drye _________6

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Morehouse NTWilliams Darius _________1

Voorhees 52.90Donte Coxfield _________2

Montevallo 50.65Jacob Harper _________3

Lee (Tenn.) 49.33Eli Cobble _________4

Voorhees 47.91Rashid Silvera _________5

Southeastern 47.95Joseph Taylor _________6

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Huntingdon NTMackenzy Crawford _________1

Berry 52.96Johnny Hernandez _________2

William Care 50.99Jaxson Farmer _________3

Southeastern 49.40James Turner _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 47.96Ian Newman _________5

Southeastern 47.98Davien Worrels _________6

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Berry NTCorbin Dutcher _________1

Rhodes 53.85Bryce Tuchner _________2

Emory 51.10Jack Tsai _________3

Voorhees 49.59Ay'Den Chambers _________4

Bethune-Cook 48.00Jancent Wallace _________5

Christian Br 48.13Andreas Demetriades _________6

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Alcorn State NTCorinthian Walker _________1

Rhodes 53.88Sumay Frueh _________2

Montevallo 51.25Drew Cheslock _________3

Alabama-Hunt 49.76Alijah Abram _________4

Morehouse 48.19Cameron Selders _________5

Bethune-Cook 48.43Da'Quon King _________6

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Clayton Stat NTIsaiah Prince-Oyakhire _________1

Rhodes 54.50Brendan Owen _________2

Christian Br 51.41Marcus Moses _________3

Mississippi 50.00Liam Wilkerson _________4

Alabama-Hunt 48.43Julius Williams _________5

William Care 48.44Derrick Price _________6

Section   10 of  12   Finals
USC-Beaufort NTNoah Hensley _________1

Mississippi 54.59Dorian Hurd _________2

Emory 51.46Gunn Bush _________3

Alabama-Hunt 50.14Hagen Williams _________4

Mississippi 48.71Matias Vasquez _________5

Unattached 48.80James Bias _________6

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Belhaven NTJulius Phillips _________1

Huntingdon 55.54Woody Anthony _________2

Christian Br 51.60Davion Jones _________3

USC-Beaufort 50.19Q'Ron France _________4

Bethune-Cook 48.90Ethan Sharpe _________5

Southeastern 48.90Malik Blunt _________6

Section   12 of  12   Finals
USC-Beaufort NTCade Garris _________1

Unattached 56.15Sammy Godfrey _________2

Unattached 51.90Samuel Essombe _________3

William Care 50.22Danilo Pozo _________4

Christian Br 48.98Amare Biggers _________5

USC-Beaufort 48.99Zachariah Sellers _________6
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Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) 2:14.09Katie Beam _________1

Tulane 2:15.00Jasper Newton _________2

Alabama-Hunt 2:16.19Grace Hampel _________3

Tulane 2:17.00Isabella Adams _________4

Emory 2:17.50Aaliyah Jalloh _________5

Lee (Tenn.) 2:18.00Abi Moore _________6

Troy 2:18.00Haley Wilson _________7

Troy 2:18.00Lexi Roberts _________8

Tulane 2:18.54Brianna Kirsch _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Troy 2:19.74Kyra Dalluge _________1

Clayton Stat 2:20.83JaBresha Palmer _________2

Alabama-Hunt 2:21.04Sarah Cothran _________3

Bethune-Cook 2:22.00Jamariya Robinson _________4

Bethune-Cook 2:23.87Valencia Butler _________5

Christian Br 2:24.22Isabella Zurita _________6

Mississippi 2:25.50Brookelyn Bidinger _________7

William Care 2:27.01Auroura Latimer _________8

Rhodes 2:28.00Lizzy Randall _________9

Oglethorpe 2:30.14Hannah Rhodes _________10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Oglethorpe 2:35.00Sybella Bertolini _________1

Rhodes 2:35.00Grace Ebenhoh _________2

Belhaven 2:39.69Myisha Turner _________3

Berry 2:40.00Kiersten Stryker _________4

Troy 2:42.49Sydney Lockner _________5

Huntingdon 2:42.49Michaela Moore _________6

Bethune-Cook 2:45.00Jamelia Simmons _________7

Miss. Univ. 2:51.21Kalee Sanders _________8

Huntingdon NTEvie Garrett _________9

Miss. Univ. NTRebbecca Aday _________10

Miss. Univ. NTKendall Clay _________11

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached 1:49.39Dawit Dean _________1

Ole Miss 1:50.00Max Armstrong _________2

Ole Miss 1:50.00Jonny Stock _________3

Ole Miss 1:50.12Cole Piotrowski _________4

Unattached 1:50.36Gabe Hodson _________5

Bethune-Cook 1:52.70Ryan Longmire _________6

Bethune-Cook 1:52.75Malcolm Brown _________7

Mississippi 1:52.88Evan Wrights _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Morehouse 1:53.63Owynn Brown _________1

Emory 1:53.84Chris Belz _________2

Mississippi 1:53.88Samuel Hodson _________3

Bethune-Cook 1:54.00Dashawn Buist _________4

Bethune-Cook 1:54.00Marcus Delcy _________5

Hyperfocus 1:55.00Leopold Stafanski _________6

Oglethorpe 1:56.00Zachary Benner _________7

Alabama-Hunt 1:56.02Dominic Zana _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Memphis 1:56.41Tyler Bickerman _________1

Christian Br 1:57.14Robert Richardson _________2

Unattached 1:57.44William Porter _________3

Hyperfocus 1:57.76Kyle Rock _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 1:58.00Stephen Mattis _________5

Morehouse 1:58.00Drayton Kolaras _________6

Morehouse 1:58.34Jeremiah Major _________7

Emory 1:58.44Ryan McGonigle _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Southeastern 1:59.00Ethan Campbell _________1

Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.00Ethan King _________2

Lee (Tenn.) 2:00.00David Johnson _________3

Oglethorpe 2:00.50Antonio Fuentes _________4

William Care 2:00.90Julius Giller _________5

Unattached 2:02.00Markus Pearson _________6

William Care 2:02.01Ben Owens _________7

William Care 2:02.01Sherwayne Ashman _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Christian Br 2:03.00James Holcombe _________1

Voorhees 2:04.00DaJoiion Brown _________2

Voorhees 2:04.98Tayshawn Storto-Shell _________3

Christian Br 2:05.80Justin Olige _________4

Shorter 2:06.05Brian Kipkosgei _________5

Unattached 2:08.00Braxton Enzor _________6

Unattached 2:09.00Andrew Ayala _________7

Huntingdon 2:09.45William Bailey _________8

Southeastern 2:10.00Joshua Shields _________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
USC-Beaufort 2:11.00Jakori Herring _________1

Montevallo 2:15.00Stephen Jones _________2

Voorhees 2:16.00Toreyon Mack _________3

Voorhees 2:16.80Jeremiah Polk _________4

Huntingdon NTDalan Bunn _________5

Unattached NTGabriel Slade _________6

Huntingdon NTWes Estes _________7

USC-Beaufort NTRyan Kurz _________8

Huntingdon NTKaiden Mears _________9

Shorter NTChristian Hernandez _________10
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Event  10   Women Distance Medley

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTMontevallo _________1

12:44.00Southeastern _________2

12:03.23Tulane _________3

Event  30   Men Distance Medley

Friday 12/6/2024 - 0:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:38.87Morehouse _________1

B 12:06.09Alabama A&M _________2

11:06.09Alabama A&M _________3

B 11:01.38Mississippi _________4

10:37.66Clayton Stat _________5

10:01.38Mississippi _________6

10:30.90Montevallo _________7

B 11:37.66Clayton Stat _________8


